C
artrid
g
e
H
eaters
111
WW      AA      TT      LL      OO      WW

• Volts
• Threaded fitting material
Ordering Example: Specify
FIREROD immersion heater 5⁄8 inch
diameter, six inches overall length,
immersed length of four inches, and
two inches heated length. The heater
is to be supplied with 1200 watts,
240 volts, 3⁄4 inch NPT double
threaded brass fitting, silicone seal
and six inch pins, no leads.
Availability
Stock:: Same day shipment
Made-to-Order:  Consult Watlow
Overall Approx
Diameter length Watt Density Fittings Net Wt.
in. in. (mm) Volts Watts W/in2 (W/cm2) Type lbs (kg) Availability Code No.
CONTINUED
F.O.B.: St. Louis, Missouri
* Limited quantities available, consult factory for delivery.
5⁄8 12 3⁄4 (324) 240 5000 300 (46.5) Brass 0.89 (0.41) Stock LL1122NNXX44AA
12 3⁄4 (324) 240 5000 300 (46.5) SS 0.89 (0.41) Stock LL1122NNXX44BB
12 3⁄4 (324) 480 5000 300 (46.5) Brass 0.89 (0.41) Stock LL1122NNXX55AA
12 3⁄4 (324) 480 5000 300 (46.5) SS 0.89 (0.41) Stock LL1122NNXX55BB
14 1⁄2 (368) 240 6000 300 (46.5) Brass 0.95 (0.43) Stock LL1144JJXX88AA
14 1⁄2 (368) 240 6000 300 (46.5) SS 0.95 (0.43) Stock LL1144JJXX88BB
14 1⁄2 (368) 480 6000 300 (46.5) Brass 0.95 (0.43) Stock LL1144JJXX99AA
14 1⁄2 (368) 480 6000 300 (46.5) SS 0.95 (0.43) Stock LL1144JJXX99BB
18 (457) 240 8000 295 (45.7) Brass 1.14 (0.52) Stock LL1188AAXX4433AA
18 (457) 240 8000 295 (45.7) SS 1.14 (0.52) Stock LL1188AAXX4433BB
18 (457) 480 8000 295 (45.7) Brass 1.14 (0.52) Stock LL1188AAXX4444AA
18 (457) 480 8000 295 (45.7) SS 1.14 (0.52) Stock LL1188AAXX4444BB
21 1⁄4 (540) 240 10000 300 (46.5) Brass 1.3 (0.59) Stock LL2211EEXX11AA
21 1⁄4 (540) 240 10000 300 (46.5) SS 1.3 (0.59) Stock LL2211EEXX11BB
21 1⁄4 (540) 480 10000 300 (46.5) Brass 1.3 (0.59) Stock LL2211EEXX22AA
21 1⁄4 (540) 480 10000 300 (46.5) SS 1.3 (0.59) Stock LL2211EEXX22BB
24 3⁄4 (629) 480 12000 300 (46.5) Brass 1.5 (0.68) Stock LL2244NNXX11AA
24 3⁄4 (629) 480 12000 300 (46.5) SS 1.5 (0.68) Stock LL2244NNXX11BB**
29 3⁄4 (756) 480 15000 300 (46.5) Brass 1.8 (0.82) Stock LL2299NNXX55AA
29 3⁄4 (756) 480 15000 300 (46.5) SS 1.8 (0.82) Stock LL2299NNXX55BB**
35 (889) 480 18000 300 (46.5) Brass 2.0 (0.91) Stock LL3355AAXX55AA
35 (889) 480 18000 300 (46.5) SS 2.0 (0.91) Stock LL3355AAXX55BB
114
Cartridge Heaters
FIREROD Immersion
F.O.B.:  St. Louis, Missouri
Overall Approx
Diameter length Watt Density Fittings Net Wt.